990089259 06/10/2021

TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD191110

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
UPL Limited	05/11/2021

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	UPL LTD.	
Address:	upl house, 610 b/2, bandra village,	
	off western express highway,	
	bandra (east), mumbai	
	maharashtra 400051	
Country:	IN	
Entity Type:	Body incorporate	
Entity Country:	India	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79153475

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: UPL LTD.

Address: upl house, 610 b/2, bandra village,

off western express highway,

bandra (east), mumbai maharashtra 400051

Country: IN

TRADEMARK REEL: 007322 FRAME: 0406

990089259

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 007322 FRAME: 0407

RECORDED: 06/10/2021